
Annexure 

Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the 1BBI (insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016 

(Amount in 3) 
Remarks, if any 

Summary of claim received Summary of claims admitted Amount of 
Amount of claims Amount of claim Details in 

SI. No Category of creditor contingent not admitted No. Amount of claims under verification Annexure o 
No. of claims Amount claims 

claims admitted 
No Claims have been received 

|from this category of creditor by 
IRP/ RP till 2nd November,2022. 

Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of 

creditors 

No Claims have been received 

Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of from this category of creditor by 

creditors IRP/RP till 2nd November,2022. 

Secured financial creditors (other than financial Details of claims attached as 
1,60,05,32,300.95 1,60,05,32,300.95 

creditors belonging to any class of creditors) Annexure 3 
Details of claims attached as 

Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial 
6,90,67,385 5,57,30,394 1,20,33,631.00| 13,03,360.00 |Annexure 4 

creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 

No Claims have been received 

Operational creditors (Workmen) from this category of creditor by 

RP LRPtill 2nd Naember 2022 
No Claims have been received 

from this category of creditor by| 
IRP RP til 2nd November. 2022 

Operational creditors (Empioyees) 

No Claims have been received 

from this category of creditor by| 
IRP/RP till 2nd November,2022. Operational creditors (Government Dues) 

4546696.05| Details of claims attached as 

Annexure 8 
Operational creditors (other than Workmen 24,00,000.00 8 

andEmployees and Government Due) 
No Claims have been received 

from this category of creditor by 

IRP/RP till 2nd November,2022. 
Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors 

and operational creditors) 

1,67 41,46,382.00 7 1,65,86,62,694.95 1,20,33,631.00| 13,03,360.00 Total 

R 

INSOL/4RCY 
PROFESSipNALS 

-O01/ 1/IP-PO DOAZ01 B/DAO 2012011 



Annexure-8 
Name of the corporate debtor: Varsha Corporation Umited; Date of commencement of CIRP: June 10, 2022; ist of creditors as on: November 02, 2022 

Ust of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) 

mount in g 

Detalls of claim admitted Amount of Amount ot any mutual Amount of claim not admitted Amount of daim under verification Remarks, " any 

Nature of dlaim A moun whether relatedvoting snare in coC, "| Contingent ciaim dues, that may be 1etot mount or ciaim admitted 

security iet 
P ered b 

Name o 

ciaimed 

Initially C had claimed intrest 

amt but an clariflcation its 

contimed that corporate 
debtor is not liable for any arvee 

72022 45,46,696.05 24,00,000.00 Unsecured A No NA 
Products 

interest amoune h 
admitted. 

KUMAR P.AMS 

NSOLVEN 

o PROFESSIO 

-001AP-F00 

BAVA 


